MEETING AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 8
10:00am
4:00pm-7:00pm
5:00pm-7:00pm

THURSDAY, MARCH 9

7:00am
8:00am

8:30am

9:45am
10:15am

11:00am

11:45am

1:30pm

2:45pm

3:45pm
4:15pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
8:00am

8:30am

9:30am

Session/Event

Annual Meeting Golf Outing
Annual Meeting Registration
Welcome Reception
Session/Event

Registration Open

Breakfast

Breakfast Session

Morning Session |

Morning Session Il

Morning Session llI

Keynote Lunch

Afternoon Session |

Afternoon Session Il

Afternoon Session Il

PAC Annual Meeting
Evening Cocktail Reception
Dinner

Session/Event

Breakfast

Breakfast Session

LOGA Board of Directors Meeting

20717 ANNUAL MEETING

GOLDEN NUGGET HOTEL & CASINO
LAKE CHARLES, LA

Details

Gray Plantation Country Club (Off Site)
Grand Ballroom Foyer

Grand Ballroom Foyer

Details

Grand Ballroom IV

GULF OF MEXICO PANEL DISCUSSION
WYNN RADFORD BP America
KEVIN BRUCE Fieldwood Energy
PAUL DANOS Danos

WASHINGTON UPDATE
MARK MILLER Chairmain, IPAA

PIPELINE DEVELOPMENT: ISSUES AND OPPORTUNITIES
ALLEN FORE VP, Public Affairs, Kinder Morgan

LEGISLATIVE PANEL - 2017 FISCAL SESSION
REP.NEIL ABRAMSON Chairman, House Ways and Means Committee
REP. CAMERON HENRY Chairman, House Appropriations Committee
SEN. SHARON HEWITT Member, Senate FInance Committee

HAROLD HAMM Founder, Chairman and CEO, Continental Resources

LOUISIANA STATE AGENCY PANEL
RICHARD IEYOUB Commissioner of Conservation
DR. CHUCK BROWN Secretary, Department of Environmental Quality
TOM HARRIS Secretary, Department of Natural Resources

JOHNNY BRADBERRY Governor’s Executive Assistant for Coastal Activities

STEPHEN JURY Managing Director and Global Head of Fixed Income, Currencies and

Commodities Specialists (FICC), J.P. Morgan Private Bank

DARON FREDRICKSON Merit Advisors, LOGA Tax Committe Chairman

Grand Ballroom Foyer
Willowick Room
Details

Willowick Room

PORT EXPANSION: MEETING THE NEEDS OF DOWNSTREAM DEVELOPMENT

BILL RASE Director, Port of Lake Charles

Post Oak |, I, Il
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