

MEETING AGENDA

2017 ANNUAL MEETING

GOLDEN NUGGET HOTEL & CASINO LAKE CHARLES, LA

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 8	Session/Event	Details
10:00am	Annual Meeting Golf Outing	Gray Plantation Country Club (Off Site)
4:00pm-7:00pm	Annual Meeting Registration	Grand Ballroom Foyer
5:00pm-7:00pm	Welcome Reception	Grand Ballroom Foyer
THURSDAY, MARCH 9	Session/Event	Details
7:00am	Registration Open	
8:00am	Breakfast	Grand Ballroom IV
8:30am	Breakfast Session	GULF OF MEXICO PANEL DISCUSSION WYNN RADFORD BP America KEVIN BRUCE Fieldwood Energy PAUL DANOS Danos
9:45am	Morning Session I	WASHINGTON UPDATE MARK MILLER Chairmain, IPAA
10:15am	Morning Session II	PIPELINE DEVELOPMENT: ISSUES AND OPPORTUNITIES ALLEN FORE VP, Public Affairs, Kinder Morgan
11:00am	Morning Session III	LEGISLATIVE PANEL - 2017 FISCAL SESSION REP. NEIL ABRAMSON Chairman, House Ways and Means Committee REP. CAMERON HENRY Chairman, House Appropriations Committee SEN. SHARON HEWITT Member, Senate Finance Committee
11:45am	Keynote Lunch	HAROLD HAMM Founder, Chairman and CEO, Continental Resources
1:30pm	Afternoon Session I	LOUISIANA STATE AGENCY PANEL RICHARD IEYOUB Commissioner of Conservation DR. CHUCK BROWN Secretary, Department of Environmental Quality TOM HARRIS Secretary, Department of Natural Resources JOHNNY BRADBERRY Governor's Executive Assistant for Coastal Activities
2:45pm	Afternoon Session II	STEPHEN JURY Managing Director and Global Head of Fixed Income, Currencies and Commodities Specialists (FICC), J.P. Morgan Private Bank
3:45pm	Afternoon Session III	DARON FREDRICKSON Merit Advisors, LOGA Tax Committe Chairman
4:15pm	PAC Annual Meeting	
6:30pm	Evening Cocktail Reception	Grand Ballroom Foyer
7:00pm	Dinner	Willowick Room
FRIDAY, MARCH 10	Session/Event	Details
8:00am	Breakfast	Willowick Room
8:30am	Breakfast Session	PORT EXPANSION: MEETING THE NEEDS OF DOWNSTREAM DEVELOPMENT BILL RASE Director, Port of Lake Charles
9:30am	LOGA Board of Directors Meeting	Post Oak I, II, III

THANK YOU SPONSORS

ANNUAL MEETING SPONSORS

WELCOME RECEPTION SPONSOR









THURSDAY BREAKFAST SPONSORS

THURSDAY LUNCH SPONSORS









PLATINUM SPONSORS



























EXHIBITORS





























BRONZE SPONSORS





































